City of Perth Applications Approved 11/01/2023 - 17/01/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

Refused: Time elapsed/info not given 117/01/2023

BPC-2022/431

BPC-2022/799

BPC-2022/807

BPC-2022/813

BPC-2022/816

BPC-2022/822

BPC-2022/86

BPC-2023/14

BPC-2023/4

BPC-2023/5

10

Division of existing office tenancy to create a Class 9B portion suitable for use Unit 19/12 St Georges Terrace

as an education facility - Phia Education

Raine Square - existing four (4) storey commercial building: structural
demolition including demolition of external facade (3 sides of building) and
demolition of metal sheet roof, new concrete structure, new loadbearing steel
Existing Office Amenities Fitout - Level 8

Warm shell refurbishment - Level 16

Offices - refurbishment of the lobby & forecourt works.

Fitout Works - Level 8

Level 2 of 491 Wellington Street will be used for teaching and will require

reclassification from the existing Class 5 to Class 9b.

Fitout and refurbishment of LWP Office

Installation of Solar Panels to Existing Building

Minor Fitout alteration works to existing office - Level 2

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\rnatalotto

PERTH WA 6000
"RAINE SQUARE"

300 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000
12-14 The Esplanade
PERTH WA 6000

140 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"AUSTRALIA PLACE"
15-17 William Street
PERTH WA 6000
12-14 The Esplanade
PERTH WA 6000
"140William"

140 William Street
PERTH WA 6000

"IBM CENTRE"

1060 Hay Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005
"WESTRALIA SQUARE"
141 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"LIONS EYE INSTITUTE OF WA INC"

2 Verdun Street
NEDLANDS WA 6009

Page1lof1

on time
Grant
Grant
Grant

Grant

Grant

Refused: Error in application or

documents

Grant

Grant

Grant

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

17/01/2023

11/01/2023

17/01/2023

12/01/2023

13/01/2023

11/01/2023

17/01/2023

Last run on 24/01/2023 4:59:01 PM

http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



