

Applications Approved 11/01/2023 - 17/01/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2022/431	Division of existing office tenancy to create a Class 9B portion suitable for use	Unit 19/12 St Georges Terrace	Refused: Time elapsed/info not given	17/01/2023
	as an education facility - Phia Education	PERTH WA 6000	on time	
BPC-2022/799	Raine Square - existing four (4) storey commercial building: structural	"RAINE SQUARE"	Grant	11/01/2023
	demolition including demolition of external facade (3 sides of building) and	300 Murray Street		
	demolition of metal sheet roof, new concrete structure, new loadbearing steel	PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/807	Existing Office Amenities Fitout - Level 8	12-14 The Esplanade	Grant	11/01/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/813	Warm shell refurbishment - Level 16	140 St Georges Terrace	Grant	17/01/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/816	Offices - refurbishment of the lobby & forecourt works.	"AUSTRALIA PLACE"	Grant	11/01/2023
		15-17 William Street		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/822	Fitout Works - Level 8	12-14 The Esplanade	Grant	17/01/2023
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2022/86	Level 2 of 491 Wellington Street will be used for teaching and will require	"140William"	Refused: Error in application or	12/01/2023
	reclassification from the existing Class 5 to Class 9b.	140 William Street	documents	
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/14	Fitout and refurbishment of LWP Office	"IBM CENTRE"	Grant	13/01/2023
		1060 Hay Street		
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2023/4	Installation of Solar Panels to Existing Building	"WESTRALIA SQUARE"	Grant	11/01/2023
		141 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2023/5	Minor Fitout alteration works to existing office - Level 2	"LIONS EYE INSTITUTE OF WA INC"	Grant	17/01/2023
		2 Verdun Street		
		NEDLANDS WA 6009		
1	.0			